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Achievement for All

$ 16,000 per

$ 450 per week

Tuition vear S 4,250 per term or part week S 100 per day
Year 11-13
NCEA Exam Fees S 383'.30

if applicable

Administration

$ 1,200 per year

S 300 per term
or part of a term

Government Levy

S 440 per year

5110 per term
S11 per week
or part week,
inc term breaks

Insurance

$ 629 per year

School Uniform
Approx. $ 400

0 Wear own school uniform from home country

if here for one Term or less

approximately if staying for longer
than one Term
[l If wearing Waitakere College uniform,
students need a pair of black, polished-finish,
lace-up shoes
Stationery approximately $ 100 Laptop

Purchase on arrival once timetable
confirmed

Students must
have a laptop

0 The International Department has a small number of Chromebook

laptops for hire at S50 per Term, to students who are here for one

Term or less, on a ‘first requested’ basis. This must be arranged
before student arrival please.
[l Students may need to pay for some personal items according to
particular subjects.

Homestay

® Based on 13-19 years

e [f student requests new homestay
after accommodation
commenced, without mutually
agreed necessity, then 5250
replacement fee applies; 2 weeks
written notice required

Homestay Living
Costs

S 50 per night

(rate may vary for
short stay groups)

Placement fee

$350

Airport transfer

S 150 per person
each way

Holding fee /
belongings over NZ
Summer holiday

S 350 one off fee

alternatively,
Designated Caregiver

$ 400 per year

S 100 per Term or
part of a Term

Payment of Fees: these must be paid in full before a confirmed Offer of Place is issued. When paying fees please add any
bank charges and allow for currency exchange rate. All payments made to the bank account must be clearly
identified with the name of the student and the purpose the money is for. Administration fee is non-refundable.

The College bank account details are:

Account name:
Account number:
Bank Name:

Waitakere College
12 3039 0296340 00
ASB Bank, West City Henderson Branch




Location: 155-156 Westfield, West City, 15 Edsel St, Henderson, Auckland, New Zealand

Note: The Swift Code is ASBBNZ2A (When transferring funds to New Zealand some overseas banks require a Swift Code).



